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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 27 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
27.4.2025. - 12:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. ŠENICA PAVLETIČ, Primož 01 PK Ljubljana 2:06.89+0,71 686
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:01.78 31.84 150m: 1:34.29 32.51 200m: 2:06.89 32.60

2. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:17.77+0,63 536
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:06.75 35.11 150m: 1:42.23 35.48 200m: 2:17.77 35.54

3. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.37+0,67 506
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:09.52 36.48 150m: 1:46.04 36.52 200m: 2:20.37 34.33

4. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:21.81+0,77 491
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:07.75 35.36 150m: 1:44.90 37.15 200m: 2:21.81 36.91

5. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:21.85 491
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:12.34 37.37 150m: 1:46.71 34.37 200m: 2:21.85 35.14

6. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Dino 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:22.73+0,65 482
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:10.25 36.52 150m: 1:47.17 36.92 200m: 2:22.73 35.56

7. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 PK Borac 2:23.28+0,74 476
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:09.63 35.48 150m: 1:46.52 36.89 200m: 2:23.28 36.76

8. AMBROŽIČ, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 2:25.40+0,82 456
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:11.13 37.19 150m: 1:49.05 37.92 200m: 2:25.40 36.35

9. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 2:26.35+0,71 447
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:12.36 37.69 150m: 1:51.51 39.15 200m: 2:26.35 34.84

10. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:31.91+0,78 399
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:14.47 39.26 150m: 1:54.10 39.63 200m: 2:31.91 37.81

11. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:36.67+0,71 364
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.65 41.01 150m: 1:57.60 39.95 200m: 2:36.67 39.07

12. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 2:39.98+0,72 342
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.22 40.94 150m: 2:00.84 41.62 200m: 2:39.98 39.14

13. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:41.94+0,70 330
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:20.70 42.13 150m: 2:03.37 42.67 200m: 2:41.94 38.57

14. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.65+0,64 325
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:19.13 41.14 150m: 2:01.49 42.36 200m: 2:42.65 41.16

15. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:43.96+0,66 318
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:21.06 41.99 150m: 2:02.62 41.56 200m: 2:43.96 41.34

16. ŠUMAH, Taj 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:44.77+0,86 313
50m: 38.56 38.56 100m: 1:20.53 41.97 150m: 2:02.96 42.43 200m: 2:44.77 41.81

17. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 2:47.39+0,64 298
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:21.91 42.37 150m: 2:05.32 43.41 200m: 2:47.39 42.07

18. KASAGIC, Mateja 08 PK Borac 2:48.33+0,68 293
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:21.29 42.52 150m: 2:05.64 44.35 200m: 2:48.33 42.69

19. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:49.47 288
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:22.80 43.06 150m: 2:05.96 43.16 200m: 2:49.47 43.51

20. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:50.58+0,58 282
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:21.17 43.30 200m: 2:50.58 1:29.41

21. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:52.06+0,63 275
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:24.62 44.43 150m: 2:09.30 44.68 200m: 2:52.06 42.76

22. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:52.40+0,82 273
50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:24.52 44.36 150m: 2:09.30 44.78 200m: 2:52.40 43.10
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 27, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

23. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 2:55.40+0,62 259
50m: 2:12.02 2:12.02 100m: 1:25.76 200m: 2:55.40 1:29.64

24. KALTENBERGER, Kilian 13 SC Hakoah Wien 2:58.88+0,78 244
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:29.03 46.38 150m: 2:14.68 45.65 200m: 2:58.88 44.20

25. JANKOV, Stefan 11 Olimp 3:03.08 228
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:28.69 47.30 200m: 3:03.08 1:34.39

26. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 3:04.57+0,80 222
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:31.37 47.52 150m: 2:19.67 48.30 200m: 3:04.57 44.90

27. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 PK Borac 3:15.95+0,67 186
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 3:15.95 2:32.93 200m: 3:15.95

28. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:25.83+0,75 160
50m: 48.24 48.24 100m: 1:42.30 54.06 150m: 2:35.28 52.98 200m: 3:25.83 50.55

29. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:49.39+0,77 116
50m: 52.03 52.03 100m: 1:51.69 59.66 150m: 2:52.06 1:00.37 200m: 3:49.39 57.33

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 3:12.66+0,81
50m: 42.10 42.10 100m: 3:03.41 2:21.31 200m: 3:12.66 9.25

D

1. KRESOJEVIC, Andrej 08 PK Borac 2:23.28+0,74 476
50m: 34.15 34.15 100m: 1:09.63 35.48 150m: 1:46.52 36.89 200m: 2:23.28 36.76

2. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:31.91+0,78 399
50m: 35.21 35.21 100m: 1:14.47 39.26 150m: 1:54.10 39.63 200m: 2:31.91 37.81

3. KASAGIC, Mateja 08 PK Borac 2:48.33+0,68 293
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:21.29 42.52 150m: 2:05.64 44.35 200m: 2:48.33 42.69

C

1. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:17.77+0,63 536
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:06.75 35.11 150m: 1:42.23 35.48 200m: 2:17.77 35.54

2. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 2:20.37+0,67 506
50m: 33.04 33.04 100m: 1:09.52 36.48 150m: 1:46.04 36.52 200m: 2:20.37 34.33

3. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:21.81+0,77 491
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:07.75 35.36 150m: 1:44.90 37.15 200m: 2:21.81 36.91

4. AMBROŽIČ, Alessandro 10 PK Ribnica 2:25.40+0,82 456
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:11.13 37.19 150m: 1:49.05 37.92 200m: 2:25.40 36.35

5. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 2:26.35+0,71 447
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:12.36 37.69 150m: 1:51.51 39.15 200m: 2:26.35 34.84

6. MALOVIC, Miljan 10 PVK Buducnost 2:39.98+0,72 342
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.22 40.94 150m: 2:00.84 41.62 200m: 2:39.98 39.14

7. SIMIC, Pavle 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:50.58+0,58 282
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:21.17 43.30 200m: 2:50.58 1:29.41

B

1. ĐEŠEVIĆ, Dino 11 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:22.73+0,65 482
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:10.25 36.52 150m: 1:47.17 36.92 200m: 2:22.73 35.56

2. MARCETA, Filip 12 SC Hakoah Wien 2:36.67+0,71 364
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.65 41.01 150m: 1:57.60 39.95 200m: 2:36.67 39.07

3. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:41.94+0,70 330
50m: 38.57 38.57 100m: 1:20.70 42.13 150m: 2:03.37 42.67 200m: 2:41.94 38.57
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 27, Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

4. KOVAČ, Jan 11 Zrinjski, MO 2:43.96+0,66 318
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:21.06 41.99 150m: 2:02.62 41.56 200m: 2:43.96 41.34

5. ŠUMAH, Taj 11 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:44.77+0,86 313
50m: 38.56 38.56 100m: 1:20.53 41.97 150m: 2:02.96 42.43 200m: 2:44.77 41.81

6. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 2:47.39+0,64 298
50m: 39.54 39.54 100m: 1:21.91 42.37 150m: 2:05.32 43.41 200m: 2:47.39 42.07

7. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:49.47 288
50m: 39.74 39.74 100m: 1:22.80 43.06 150m: 2:05.96 43.16 200m: 2:49.47 43.51

8. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:52.40+0,82 273
50m: 40.16 40.16 100m: 1:24.52 44.36 150m: 2:09.30 44.78 200m: 2:52.40 43.10

9. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 2:55.40+0,62 259
50m: 2:12.02 2:12.02 100m: 1:25.76 200m: 2:55.40 1:29.64

10. JANKOV, Stefan 11 Olimp 3:03.08 228
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:28.69 47.30 200m: 3:03.08 1:34.39

11. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 PK Borac 3:15.95+0,67 186
50m: 43.02 43.02 100m: 3:15.95 2:32.93 200m: 3:15.95

12. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:49.39+0,77 116
50m: 52.03 52.03 100m: 1:51.69 59.66 150m: 2:52.06 1:00.37 200m: 3:49.39 57.33

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 3:12.66+0,81
50m: 42.10 42.10 100m: 3:03.41 2:21.31 200m: 3:12.66 9.25

A

1. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:42.65+0,64 325
50m: 37.99 37.99 100m: 1:19.13 41.14 150m: 2:01.49 42.36 200m: 2:42.65 41.16

2. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:52.06+0,63 275
50m: 40.19 40.19 100m: 1:24.62 44.43 150m: 2:09.30 44.68 200m: 2:52.06 42.76

3. KALTENBERGER, Kilian 13 SC Hakoah Wien 2:58.88+0,78 244
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:29.03 46.38 150m: 2:14.68 45.65 200m: 2:58.88 44.20

4. MEŠANOVIĆ, Mak 13 Bosna, SA 3:04.57+0,80 222
50m: 43.85 43.85 100m: 1:31.37 47.52 150m: 2:19.67 48.30 200m: 3:04.57 44.90

5. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:25.83+0,75 160
50m: 48.24 48.24 100m: 1:42.30 54.06 150m: 2:35.28 52.98 200m: 3:25.83 50.55


